M-SR-FE Series (FE- Escutcheon)
M-SL-E and M-ST-E Series
M-SL-WE Series
M-SL-S and M-ST-S Series
Ordering Guide
Series- M
Lever/Knob design- M-SL
Escutcheon/Sectional- M-SL-E
Function- M-SL-E-A
Finish- M-SL-E-A-26D
Handing- M-SL-E-A-26D-RH (New Quick Change)
Keying- M-SL-E-A-26D-RH-KD
Keying/I-Core M-SL-E-A-26D-RH-IC
Clutch- M-SL-E-A-26D-RH-KD-CL
Additional Options- M-SL-E-A-26D-RH-KD-???
(use dashes for ordering– dashes will not show on packing slip)
Functions: Finishes:
N– PASSAGE 26D-Dull Chrome
P—PRIVACY 03 - Polished Brass
A—ENTRANCE/DORM** 32D-Stainless Steel
D—STOREROOM 10B-Oil Rubbed Bronze
R—CLASSROOM ** 26 - Bright Chrome
T—DORMITORY 32 - Bright Stainless Steel
C—OFFICE/ENTRY 04 - Satin Brass
H—HOTEL ** 10 - Satin Bronze
(not all functions available in all trims or finishes– Check Pricelist )
** = Clutch available in E, and W—Escutcheon and Sectional only
Turn around time on non “Quick Ship” orders– 4-5 weeks from
receiving PO
E-Escutcheon
WE– Escutcheon
S– Sectional ST SL SI SA
SC SE B SR
Lever-Knob Trim:
M Series “Gen 2” ANSI Grade 1 Mortise Locks
8/09
Quick Ship - In Stock!
M-SL-E : “Entry, Storeroom, Classroom,
Privacy, Passage” - 26D– KD– Handing
Quick Change (no need to open lock body)
M-SL-S : “Entry, Storeroom, Classroom”-
26D— KD– Handing Quick Change
Special
Template
Required/
Included
FE-Escutcheon
Trim– SE
recommended!
Reverse Bevel Available!
FE-Escutcheon
Escutcheon Dimensions 3/16” (D) x 2-5/8” (W) x 8” (L)